Clearance Report

Date

Sunday - 3/5/2017
Sunday - 3/5/2017
Monday - 3/6/2017
Monday - 3/6/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Wednesday - 3/8/2017

Sunday - 3/5/2017
Sunday - 3/5/2017
Monday - 3/6/2017
Monday - 3/6/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Wednesday - 3/8/2017

Monday - 3/6/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Friday - 3/10/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Thursday - 3/9/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017
Tuesday - 3/7/2017

Game

Semifinal #1: Teams TBD
Semifinal #1: Teams TBD
Semifinal #1: Teams TBD
Semifinal #1: Teams TBD
Semifinal #1: Teams TBD
Semifinal #1: Teams TBD

Semifinal #2: Teams TBD
Semifinal #2: Teams TBD
Semifinal #2: Teams TBD
Semifinal #2: Teams TBD
Semifinal #2: Teams TBD
Semifinal #2: Teams TBD

Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD
Final: Teams TBD

(X9 (FoX)
NETWORKS. FOX COLLEGE SPORTS
BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL
MARCH '17
Time (CT) Live/Repeat Network
1:30 PM Live FS1
9:00 PM Delay FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
4:00 AM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
4:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
12:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
2:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
4:00 PM Live FS1
11:00 PM Delay FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
6:00 AM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
6:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
2:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
4:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
8:00 PM Live FS1
2:00 AM Repeat FS1
1:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
9:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
3:00 AM Delay FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
4:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
4:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
8:00 AM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
6:00 PM Repeat FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
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FOX COLLEGE SPORTS

Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17
ROUND 1, GAME 1: TEXAS TECH VS TCU

Date Game Time (ET) Live/Repeat Network
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL Friday - 03/03/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
DIRECTV CHANNEL 608 Friday - 03/03/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
DISH CHANNEL 442 Friday - 03/03/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 AM Eastern Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC Saturday - 03/04/2017 12:00 AM Eastern Repeat

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC Saturday - 03/04/2017 8:00 AM Eastern Repeat



FOX COLLEGE SPORTS

Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17
ROUND 1, GAME 2: OKLAHOMA ST. VS KANSAS

Date Game Time (ET) Live/Repeat Network
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL Friday - 03/03/2017 9:30 PM Eastern Live
DIRECTV CHANNEL 608 Friday - 03/03/2017 9:30 PM Eastern Live
DISH CHANNEL 442 Friday - 03/03/2017 9:30 PM Eastern Live
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL Saturday - 03/04/2017 8:00 AM Eastern Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:00 AM Eastern Repeat

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC Saturday - 03/04/2017 10:00 AM Eastern Repeat



NETWORKS. FOX COLLEGE SPORTS

Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17

QUARTERFINAL #1: K-STATE VS IOWA ST.

Date
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (PLUS)
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Cardinals & Cardinals PLUS)

FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Grizzles 4)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN (PLUS)

PRIME TICKET

SPORTS TIME OHIO

MASN 2

MSG PLUS

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)

ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Cardinals)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Blue Jackets)

FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Hornets & Grizzlies)
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Kings)

MASN 2

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL

Game

Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017

Saturday - 03/04/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017

Time (ET)

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:00 PM
12:00 AM
11:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 AM

Live/Repeat Network
Mountain Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Central Live
Central Live
Eastern Live
Central Live
Central Live
Pacific Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Mountain Live
Central Repeat
Eastern Repeat
Eastern Repeat
Pacific Repeat
Eastern Repeat
Hastern Delay
Eastern Repeat



NETWORKS.

Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS

QUARTERFINAL #2: BAYLOR VS TEXAS TECH OR TCU

Date

FOX SPORTS DETROIT (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (IA PLUS, KS, KC)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Grizzlies 4)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Angels)

SPORTS TIME OHIO

MSG PLUS

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)

FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Hornets & Grizzlies)
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Kings)

PRIME TICKET

MASN 2

ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC

Game

Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04,/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04,/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017

Sunday - 03/05/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017

Time (ET)
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

1:30 AM
11:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:00 AM
10:00 PM
2:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:00 AM

Live/Repeat Network
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Central Live
Eastern Live
Central Live
Pacific Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Repeat
Pacific Repeat
Pacific Repeat
Eastern Delay
Mountain Delay
Eastern Delay
Eastern Repeat
Eastern Repeat
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Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17
QUARTERFINAL #3: TEXAS VS OKLAHOMA ST. OR KANSAS

Date Game Time (ET) Live/Repeat Network
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (PLUS) Saturday - 03/04/2017 5:30 PM (JIP)  Mountain Live
FOX SPORTS DETROIT (PLUS) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA (Non Panthers) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (PLUS) Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Live
FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS) Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Live
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Blue Jackets & Cavs) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTH (NC & SC) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Hornets & Grizzlies) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (OK, Non Spurs, Grizzlies, & Pelicans PLUS) Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Live
FOX SPORTS WEST Saturday - 03/04/2017 4:00 PM Pacific Live
SPORTS TIME OHIO Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
MASN 2 Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Live
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Kings) Sunday - 03/05/2017 1:00 AM Pacific Repeat
MASN 2 Sunday - 03/05/2017 4:00 AM Eastern Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region) Sunday - 03/05/2017 12:00 AM Mountain Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL Sunday - 03/05/2017 4:00 AM Eastern Delay

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC Sunday - 03/05/2017 10:00 AM Eastern Repeat
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Clearance Report

BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17

QUARTERFINAL #4: OKLAHOMA VS WEST VIRGINIA

Date

FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS DETROIT (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS FLORIDA (Non Panthers)

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Blue Jackets & Cavs)

FOX SPORTS SOUTH (NC & SC)

FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Hornets & Grizzlies)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (OK, Non Spurs & Grizzlies PLUS)
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Kings)

SPORTS TIME OHIO

MASN 2

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)

FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Cavs)

FOX SPORTS SOUTH (Non Predators 3)
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

PRIME TICKET

MASN 2

ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC

Game

Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017

Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Saturday - 03/04/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017
Sunday - 03/05/2017

Time (ET)
7:30 PM

9:30 PM
9:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM
9:30 PM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
3:00 AM
11:00 PM
6:00 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
12:00 PM

Live/Repeat Network
Mountain Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Central Live
Central Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Central Live
Pacific Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Live
Eastern Repeat
Eastern Repeat
Central Repeat
Pacific Repeat
Eastern Repeat
Mountain Delay
Hastern Delay
Eastern Repeat
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