







BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL MARCH '17

<u>Date</u>	<u>Game</u>	Time (CT)	Live/Repeat	Network
Sunday - 3/5/2017	Semifinal #1: Teams TBD	1:30 PM	Live	FS1
Sunday - 3/5/2017	Semifinal #1: Teams TBD	9:00 PM	Delay	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Monday - 3/6/2017	Semifinal #1: Teams TBD	4:00 AM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Monday - 3/6/2017	Semifinal #1: Teams TBD	4:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Semifinal #1: Teams TBD	12:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Wednesday - 3/8/2017	Semifinal #1: Teams TBD	2:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Sunday - 3/5/2017	Semifinal #2: Teams TBD	4:00 PM	Live	FS1
Sunday - 3/5/2017	Semifinal #2: Teams TBD	11:00 PM	Delay	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Monday - 3/6/2017	Semifinal #2: Teams TBD	6:00 AM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Monday - 3/6/2017	Semifinal #2: Teams TBD	6:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Semifinal #2: Teams TBD	2:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Wednesday - 3/8/2017	Semifinal #2: Teams TBD	4:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Monday - 3/6/2017	Final: Teams TBD	8:00 PM	Live	FS1
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Final: Teams TBD	2:00 AM	Repeat	FS1
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Final: Teams TBD	1:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
Friday - 3/10/2017	Final: Teams TBD	9:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Final: Teams TBD	3:00 AM	Delay	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Final: Teams TBD	4:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Thursday - 3/9/2017	Final: Teams TBD	4:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Final: Teams TBD	8:00 AM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
Tuesday - 3/7/2017	Final: Teams TBD	6:00 PM	Repeat	FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC





BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17 ROUND 1, GAME 1: TEXAS TECH VS TCU

<u>Date</u>	<u>Game</u>	Time (ET)	Live/Repeat	Network
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Friday - 03/03/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
DIRECTV CHANNEL 608	Friday - 03/03/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
DISH CHANNEL 442	Friday - 03/03/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Saturday - 03/04/2017	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Saturday - 03/04/2017	8:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat





BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17 ROUND 1, GAME 2: OKLAHOMA ST. VS KANSAS

<u>Date</u>	<u>Game</u>	Time (ET)	Live/Repeat	Network
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Friday - 03/03/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
DIRECTV CHANNEL 608	Friday - 03/03/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
DISH CHANNEL 442	Friday - 03/03/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Saturday - 03/04/2017	8:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Saturday - 03/04/2017	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat







BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17 QUARTERFINAL #1: K-STATE VS IOWA ST.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Game</u>	Time (ET)	Live/Repeat	Network
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	10:00 AM	Mountain	Live
FOX SPORTS DETROIT	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Cardinals & Cardinals PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 AM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 AM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Grizzles 4)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 AM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 AM	Central	Live
PRIME TICKET	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:00 AM	Pacific	Live
SPORTS TIME OHIO	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
MASN 2	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
MSG PLUS	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Live
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	10:00 AM	Mountain	Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (Non Cardinals)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 PM	Central	Repeat
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Blue Jackets)	Sunday - 03/05/2017	12:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Hornets & Grizzlies)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:30 PM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Kings)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
MASN 2	Sunday - 03/05/2017	12:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Sunday - 03/05/2017	12:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Sunday - 03/05/2017	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat







BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17 QUARTERFINAL #2: BAYLOR VS TEXAS TECH OR TCU

<u>Game</u>	Time (ET)	Live/Repeat	<u>Network</u>
Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:30 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:30 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	1:30 PM	Central	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:30 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	1:30 PM	Central	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:30 AM	Pacific	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:30 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:30 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	2:30 PM	Eastern	Live
Sunday - 03/05/2017	1:30 AM	Eastern	Repeat
Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
Sunday - 03/05/2017	2:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
Saturday - 03/04/2017	10:00 PM	Mountain	Delay
Sunday - 03/05/2017	2:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
Sunday - 03/05/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat
Sunday - 03/05/2017	8:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
	Saturday - 03/04/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017	Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 11:30 AM Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Sunday - 03/04/2017 1:30 AM Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:00 AM Saturday - 03/05/2017 2:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 PM Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 PM	Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:30 PM Central Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:30 PM Central Saturday - 03/04/2017 11:30 AM Pacific Saturday - 03/04/2017 2:30 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:30 AM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 1:00 PM Pacific Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 AM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 10:00 PM Mountain Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 AM Eastern Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 AM Eastern Sunday - 03/05/2017 2:00 PM Eastern







BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17 QUARTERFINAL #3: TEXAS VS OKLAHOMA ST. OR KANSAS

<u>Game</u>	Time (ET)	Live/Repeat	Network
Saturday - 03/04/2017	5:30 PM (JIP)	Mountain	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	6:00 PM	Central	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	6:00 PM	Central	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	6:00 PM	Central	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	4:00 PM	Pacific	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:00 PM	Eastern	Live
Sunday - 03/05/2017	1:00 AM	Pacific	Repeat
Sunday - 03/05/2017	4:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
Sunday - 03/05/2017	12:00 AM	Mountain	Delay
Sunday - 03/05/2017	4:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
Sunday - 03/05/2017	10:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
	Saturday - 03/04/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017 Sunday - 03/05/2017	Saturday - 03/04/2017 5:30 PM (JIP) Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Saturday - 03/05/2017 1:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 4:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 12:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 4:00 AM Sunday - 03/05/2017 4:00 AM	Saturday - 03/04/2017 5:30 PM (JIP) Mountain Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Central Saturday - 03/04/2017 6:00 PM Pacific Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/04/2017 7:00 PM Eastern Saturday - 03/05/2017 1:00 AM Pacific Sunday - 03/05/2017 4:00 AM Eastern Sunday - 03/05/2017 12:00 AM Mountain Sunday - 03/05/2017 12:00 AM Eastern







BIG 12 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL '16-'17 QUARTERFINAL #4: OKLAHOMA VS WEST VIRGINIA

<u>Date</u>	<u>Game</u>	Time (ET)	Live/Repeat	Network
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	7:30 PM	Mountain	Live
FOX SPORTS DETROIT (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA (Non Panthers)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	8:30 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS NORTH (PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	8:30 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Blue Jackets & Cavs)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTH (NC & SC)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST (Non Hornets & Grizzlies)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST (OK, Non Spurs & Grizzlies PLUS)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	8:30 PM	Central	Live
FOX SPORTS WEST (Non Kings)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	6:30 PM	Pacific	Live
SPORTS TIME OHIO	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
MASN 2	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Saturday - 03/04/2017	9:30 PM	Eastern	Live
FOX SPORTS OHIO (Non Cavs)	Sunday - 03/05/2017	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTH (Non Predators 3)	Sunday - 03/05/2017	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST	Sunday - 03/05/2017	3:00 AM	Central	Repeat
PRIME TICKET	Saturday - 03/04/2017	11:00 PM	Pacific	Repeat
MASN 2	Sunday - 03/05/2017	6:00 AM	Eastern	Repeat
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Sunday - 03/05/2017	2:00 AM	Mountain	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL	Sunday - 03/05/2017	6:00 AM	Eastern	Delay
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC	Sunday - 03/05/2017	12:00 PM	Eastern	Repeat